SPECIFICATION SHEET
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER
70W / 105W
U
LTR
A
- 12V Halogen or low loading LED 12V AC Lamps
- TUV Tested and Approved
- 5 Year Warranty
- Captured terminal screws
- Overload / Short Circuit Protection
- Self resetting
- 95% Efficiency
- Overheat protection
- Self extinguishing Plastic housing
- Leading/trailing edge dimmable
CODE
MIN/MAX
OUTPUT
[W]
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
INPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
INPUT
CURRENT
[A]
INPUT
CAPACITANCE
[nF]
POWER
FACTOR
[     ]
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
[mm]
INGRESS
PROTECTION
ULTRA70W 0-70W 12V 240V 0.29A 100 0.99C L113 x W44 x H28 IP20
ULTRA105W 0-105W 12V 240V 0.48A 150 0.99C L113 x W44 x H28 IP20